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MEGA-CROSSWORD

ACROSS

1.
6.

10.
15.
18.
19.
20.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
28.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
37.
39.
40.
42.
45.
48.
49.
50.
53.
54.
56.
59.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
76.
78.
80.
81.
84.
85.
87.

89.

After one’s death
Carpenters
Snapshot
Threesome
Appointment
Broad knife
Smacks

Skin picture

Libyan leader, Colonel ...

Hoists (flag)
However

Salty water
Jumbo

Born as

Defence excuse
Globes
Observed

Texan intonation
Chew
Adolescent
Cradle

Udder tip
Alleviate
Bartered
Manage

Jot

Riotous

Fifth month
Lucky trinket
Impede (growth)
Last Greek letter
Wood glue (1,1,1)
Radiate

Massage
Convent dweller
Beef or pork

Pen point

Ping pong (5,6)
Furious

Highest
Greedily

Food enhancer (1,1,1)
Humiliation
Ocean

Scullers
Criticises

Primp

Deeply shocking
Banish

African antelopes
Marked with slight
hollow

Be brave enough

92.
94,
96.
97.

98.

100
101
104
105

108

113

121
123

129
130

162
164
165

169
171
173
174
175

178

Treating

Coloured (hair)
Highway verge
Able to be wiped (of
tape)

Insignificant

. Most lethal

. Close at hand

. Orange orchards
. Scaled off

107.

Tobacco product

. Moustache shape
112.

From Baghdad

. General pardon
115.
117.
118.
120.
. College

. Bedside light cover
125.
126.
127.

Peculiarity
Actor, ... Brynner
Chief

Our star

Flower, sweet ...
Jointed
Date of birth (1,1,1)

. Unnatural sleep
. Likely

131.
133.
134.
136.
137.
140.
141.
142,
146.
147.
148.
152.
154.
155.
156.
157.
159.
160.
. Forfeit

. Florida city
.Sheep’s cry
167.

Aries zodiac symbol
Breakfast or dinner
Tight-lipped
Gallows loop

Shooting venue, rifle ...

Fumes
Human males
Classiest

Tofu bean

Brazilian dance, bossa ...

Sculptors
Girl

Long skirt
Door rug
Roof slate
Acceptable
Use loom
Has

Rainforest vine

. Colorado ski resort

. Jar top

. Vendor

. Became ready to pick
. Arranged into levels
177.

Poke

. 55th anniversary

179. Painter, Leonardo ...
(2,5)

180. Truck’s unladen weight

181. Overstated

182. Sideboard

183. lll will

DOWN
Golfing stroke
Lounge set

Still

Buck-tooth condition
Space film genre (3-2)
Runner

Shimmering
Weakness
Comparison
Harness-racing horse
. Short musical drama
. Service (car)

Ascend

Puncture sound

. Viscose fabric
Canada’s capital

. Pivots

. Rains heavily

. Non-fighting soldier
Belligerent

. Snipers

. Sailor’s call

. Writer, ...
. UFO creature

. Without delay (1,1,1,1)
. Extend

. Record player

. University teacher

. Crashing forcefully
. Sympathised

. Furrows

. Dried grape

. Unlace

. Divergentline

. Ruminate

. Pet hate

. Baffle

. Was gloomy

. Onward

. Dirtiness

. Triumphed

. Turned upside-down
. Whenever

. Related to hearing

. Trail

. Hymn, ...
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Maria

“If you can’t get rid
of the skeleton in_your
closet, you'd best teach

it to dance.”

George Bernard Shaw

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
98.
99.

102.
103.
104.
106.
. High blood pressure
109.
110.

108

m

172

176

Before (poetic)
Crimson

Bring

Wild beast’s lair
Age

Filthy

Splendid clothes
Passed

Hold royal office
Foundation
Denigrates

Louder
Dual-winged aircraft

. Wheeled boots (6,6)
114,
116.
119.
122.
124.
125.
128.
130.
132.
135.
138.
139.
141.
143.
144.
145.
149.
150.
151.
153.
158.
161.
163.
166.
168.
170.
. Very angry
173.
. Nimble-fingered

Inconvenience

Land use entitlement
Ice-cream maker
Soft knocks

Eve’'s mate

Punch repeatedly
Maths system

Main artery

Ethic

Charts

Throat lump (4'1,5)
Peacefulness
Perfume base
Assassin, Lee Harvey ...
Driver’s neck support
Iron extractors
Leftovers

Inertia

Lavatory
Yellowish-brown shade
Viper

Repelled, ... off

More melancholic
Hawaiian greeting
Medal

Pathway slab

Dashed
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